
Subject: [Fwd: Dear Councillor Crist...]
Date: Wed, 25 May 2005 21:55:42 -0700

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Dear Councillor Crist...
Date: Tue, 24 May 2005 22:34:00 -0700

From: Cam McRae <cam@nsmb.com>
To: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>, Sharon Bader <bader@alumni.sfu.ca>, fonvca@fonvca.org,

Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>, Monica Craver <mecraver@shaw.ca>
CC: Lisa Muri <lisa_muri@dnv.org>

My response to your email is here on my Web site.

You made the front page.  Congratulations.  I know how fond you are  
of the press.

Sincerely,
Cam McRae

http://www.nsmb.com/
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